## P06000110085

•				
(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
VUS-3620				

Office Use Only



300078150503

##87.50 \*\*\*87.50

SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

4. Eurch AUS 23 2006

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	VETERAN V-	TWIN NC	A STATE OF THE STA
	(PROPOSED CORPORA)	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>ude suffix</u> )
Enclosed are an ori	ginal and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	la check for:
S70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status  PPY REQUIRED
FROM:	CHARLES B. Name	CHAPMAN (Printed or typed)	JR.
	1080 HERMOS	A DR.	<del></del>
	ROCKLEDGE City,	F/. 32955 State & Zip	<u> </u>
	321-639-820 Daytime To	/ elephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



August 16, 2006

CHARLES B CHAPMAN JR 1080 HERMOSA DR ROCKLEDGE, FL 32955

SUBJECT: VETERAN V-TWIN INC.

Ref. Number: W06000036212

We have received your document for VETERAN V-TWIN INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain a registered agent with a Florida street address and a <u>signed</u> statement of acceptance. (i.e. I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities of Registered Agent.)

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6928.

Tim Burch Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 306A00050699

ARTICLES OF INCORI	ORATION			
In compliance with Chapter 60	7 and/or Chapter 621, F.S	S. (Profit)	Α̈́	≤ <b>3</b>
ARTICLE I NAME			, [	SECRETA
The name of the corporation sha	The VETERA	N V-74	VIN INCE	ñ ≧ ¬
The name of the corporation she	n 60.		4SS	7
			Ä,	LE 23
	L OFFICE	*IEO	MOSA DA	<b>=</b>
The principal place of business/	nailing address is: /(	)80 HEKI		ਜ਼ <b>ੁ</b> <u>ਯ</u>
	F	OCK LEDGE	, FL, 329	13 gu
ARTICLE III PURPOSE			0 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	OF PROC
The purpose for which the corp	oration is organized is:	PROVIDE	REASONA	
		MOTORCYC	LE MAINT	EN ANCE
ARTICLE IV SHARES	3			
The number of shares of stock is		Σ	•	,
List name(s), address(es) and s	FFICERS AND/OR D	IRECTORS	RLES CHAPI	MAN
List name(s), address(es) and s	pecific title(s): President	1080 i 1080	HERMOSA !	Dr.
		Donl	bladera Flor	32955
	Vice President	- General M.	anager: Ed	word Rigi
	Vice Tresident	- C CP/C		
			Mer	riH Island
ARTICLE VI REGIST	ERED AGENT	_		34
The name and Florida street a	Idress (P.O. Box NOT ac	ceptable) of the re-	gistered agent is:	** *
Kereby am family	r with CHA.	RLES B. CH		
Kereby am family and accept the respon	sibilities 1 1080	HERMOSA		
F Registered Agen	t. ROC	KLEDGE, FL	. 32955	
ARTICLE VII INCORP				
The name and address of the Ir		TE B C	HAPMANJA	
		Hermosa I	) in	•
	Park	ledge, FL.	37955	
	1/001	, Jej	25(125	
****	والمراجع المراجع			
Having been named as registered age	nt to accout somice of neaces:	for the above stated.	· **************	*****
certificate, I am familiar with and acco	pt the appointment as register	ed agent and agree to	sorporation at the place act in this capacity	e aesignaiea in inis
a 1	$\alpha t =$	•		
(harle B	Mismon Ir	_	Oluc 9	JAAC
Signature/Registered	Agent	<del></del>	Date	<del>o ····································</del>
Charle Q (	L. J.		0. 3	240/
June 1				
Signature/Incorporate	in Januar VI.	<del></del>	aug 7	2006
Signature/Incorporate CHARLES B. CI		<del></del>	Date Date	2006

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapt	ter 621, F.S. (Profit)
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	TERAN V-TWIN INC.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	7 244CA DA
The principal place of business/mailing address	ROCK LEDGE, FL. 32955
ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized to the corporation of the purpose for which the corporation is organized to the purpose for which the corporation is organized to the purpose for which the corporation is organized to the purpose for which the corporation is organized to the purpose for which the corporation is organized to the purpose for which the corporation is organized to the purpose for which the corporation is organized to the purpose for which the corporation is organized to the purpose for which the corporation is organized to the purpose for which the corporation is organized to the purpose for which the corporation is organized to the purpose for which the corporation is organized to the purpose for which the corporation is organized to the purpose for th	anized is: PROVIDE REASONABLE PRICED MOTORCYCLE MAINTENANCE
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100	ZING AUG 23 SECRETARY O TALLAHASSEE
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS A List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	ND/OR DIRECTORS  President: CHARLES CHAPMED = 1080 HERMOSA DE ST  Rockledge, FL. 32955  Rockledge, FL. 32955  2140 Garnet Cl
Vice Pro	esident-General Manager: Edward Rigno 2140 Garnet Cl Merritt Island,
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGEI	<b>VT</b> 32°
The name and Florida street address (P.O. B)  I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and Responsibilities of Registered Agent	ox NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:  CHARLES B. CHAPMAN  1080 HERMOSA DK  ROCKLEPGE, FL. 32955
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	CHARLES B. CHAPMAN, JR. 1080 Hermosa Dr. Rockledge, FL. 32955
**************************************	**************************************
Charles B. Chemen. Signature/Registered Agent	Is. Quy 9, 2006 Date
Charle B. Chepma	······································
Signature/Incorporator	O Date Date

CHADITE R CHADMANI Tr